
Presenter Contact Information - New Faculty Orientation - August 19-20, 2019 
 

Name Campus Address Email Phone 

Mark Ackerly - Information Security Officer Waterman 234 Mark.Ackerly@uvm.edu 6-1174 

David Barrington - Professor & Interim Chair, Department of Plant Biology  Jeffords 310 David.Barrington@uvm.edu 6-0431 

Daisy Benson - Library Associate Professor, Information & Instruction Services Howe Library 100 Daisy.Benson@uvm.edu 6-0636 

Thomas Chittenden - Faculty Senate President Waterman 335 Thomas.Chittenden@uvm.edu 6-0511 

Francis Churchill - Assistant Director, Risk Management & Safety for Health & Safety 667 Spear Street Francis.Churchill@uvm.edu 6-5405 

John Collins - Deputy General Counsel Waterman 357 John.J.Collins@uvm.edu 6-8585 

Beverly Colston - Director, Mosaic Center for Students of Color Living & Learning E137 Beverly.Colston@uvm.edu 6-8671 

Jennifer Dickinson - Associate Provost for Academic Affairs Waterman 304 Jennifer.Dickinson@uvm.edu 6-0903 

Laura Engelken - Interfaith Coordinator, Center for Cultural Pluralism Interfaith Center 103 Laura.Engelken@uvm.edu 6-4703 

Andrea Estey - Digital Content Strategist, University Communications 86 South Williams Street Andrea.Estey@uvm.edu 6-5016 

Corine Farewell - Director, UVM Innovations Given E201 Corine.Farewell@uvm.edu 6-8780 

Deanna Garrett-Ostermiller - Assistant Director, Center for Student Conduct 41 South Prospect Street Deanna.Garrett-Ostermiller@uvm.edu 6-4360 

Jeralyn Haraldsen - Grant Proposal Manager, Office of the Vice President for Research Waterman 330 Jeralyn.Haraldsen@uvm.edu 6-2982 

Susanmarie Harrington - Director, Writing in the Disciplines Howe Library 302 Susan.Harrington@uvm.edu 6-0878 

Sam Hooker - Information Security Engineer Waterman 234 Sam.Hooker@uvm.edu 6-0645 

Kim Howard - Director, Office of International Education Living & Learning B101 Kim.Howard@uvm.edu 6-0262 

Kate Jerman - Director, LGBTQA Center Allen House 107 Kate.Jerman@uvm.edu 6-1836 

Jes Kraus - Associate Chief Human Resources Officer Waterman 428 Jes.Kraus@uvm.edu 6-3368 

Sharon Mone - Program Director, Student Accessibility Services Living & Learning E131 Sharon.Mone@uvm.edu 6-8610 

Melissa Murray - Director, Women's Center 34 South Williams Street Melissa.Murray@uvm.edu 6-7892 

Jennifer Papillo - Associate General Counsel Waterman 357 Jennifer.Papillo@uvm.edu 6-8585 

Greg Paradiso - Director, Employee Benefits, Human Resource Services Waterman 228 Greg.Paradiso@uvm.edu 6-3102 

Holly Parker - Faculty Development Specialist, Center for Teaching & Learning Howe Library 303 Holly.Parker@uvm.edu 6-1124 

Patricia Prelock - Interim Provost & Senior Vice President Waterman 304 Patricia.Prelock@uvm.edu 6-4400 

Brian Prindle - Executive Director, Research Administration & Integrity Waterman 343 Brian.Prindle@uvm.edu 6-1435 

Joel Shapiro - Director, Professional Development & Training Billings 163 Joel.Shapiro@uvm.edu 6-0966 

Meghan Siket - Associate General Counsel Waterman 357 Meghan.Siket@uvm.edu 6-8585 

Caitlyn Sisler - Benefits Advisor, Human Resource Services Waterman 228 Caitlyn.Sisler@uvm.edu 6-3103 

Sherwood Smith - Senior Executive Director for Engagement & Professional Development Allen House 203 Sherwood.Smith@uvm.edu 6-8739 

Nicholas Stanton - Director, Office of Affirmative Action & Equal Opportunity Waterman 428 Nicholas.Stanton@uvm.edu 6-3368 

Sonya Stern - Director, Sponsored Project Administration Waterman 217 Sonya.Stern@uvm.edu 6-3894 

RJ Sweeney - Assistant Registrar Waterman 360 Ronald.Sweeney@uvm.edu 6-0573 

Wendy Verrei-Berenback - Assistant Director, Center for Teaching & Learning Old Mill 406 Wendy.Verrei-Berenback@uvm.edu 6-7992 

Jim Vigoreaux - Associate Provost for Faculty Affairs Waterman 304 Jim.Vigoreaux@uvm.edu 6-8513 

Amanda Waite - Creative Communications Director, University Communications 86 South Williams Street Amanda.Waite@uvm.edu 6-8381 

Keith M. Williams - Program Director, Tutoring Center Living & Learning 244 Keith.M.Williams@uvm.edu 6-7964 

Alexander Yin - Director, Office of Institutional Research 440 College Street Alexander.Yin@uvm.edu 6-0693 
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		John Collins - Deputy General Counsel

		Waterman 357
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		6-8585



		Beverly Colston - Director, Mosaic Center for Students of Color
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		Beverly.Colston@uvm.edu
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		Waterman 304
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		Brian.Prindle@uvm.edu
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